
Steinstossen Rekorde

Mädchen bis 16 Jahre

Juniorinnen 17 bis 19 Jahre

Damen Offen

Seniorinnen +40 Jahre

Mannschaft (3 Damen)

Knaben bis 16 Jahre

Junioren 17 bis 19 Jahre

Herren Offen

Senioren +40 Jahre

Mannschaft (4 Herren)

11.09.2021 steinstossen.ch

Rekorde Frauen

Rekorde Männer

4 kg

6 kg

6 kg
12.5 kg

4 kg

6 kg

8 kg

10 kg

12.5 kg
18 kg
18 kg

10 kg

12.5 kg
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Cavelti Sina

Obrist Corina

Sina Cavelti
Obrist Corina

Bosshard Claudia

Wyssen Elia

Michel Sandro

Hasler Urs
Hunziker Simon
Hunziker Simon

Jaggi Joni

STV Wollerau-Bäch

TV Zuzgen

STV Wollerau-Bäch 
TV Zuzgen

TV Rafz

STV Wollerau-Bäch

TV Rünenberg

Gipf-Oberfrick

TV Hellikon
STV Herznach
STV Herznach

Reichenbach

STV Herznach 1

12.46m

11.35m

12.17m
7.66m

12.02m

28.84m

13.51m

14.75m

13.30m
10.30m
5.89m

12.97m

46.28m


